
ชืÉอ
ลูก

คา้

Cu
st

om
er

  N
am

e

ชืÉอ
งา

น

De
sig

n 
 D

es
cr

ip
tio

n
วัน

ที่

ชน
ดิก

ระ
ดา

ษ:

ขน
าด

ทบั
รอ

ย 
(L

xW
xH

)

De
pa

rtm
en

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

De
sig

ne
r  

ลอ
น/

เก
รน

 : 

TO
LE

RA
NC

E

+ 
3 

m
m

.,-
3 

m
m

.

แส
ดง

ด้า
นพ

ิมพ
์

Cu
st

om
er

   
Ap

pr
ov

ed

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

Da
te

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

รห
สัไ

ฟล
ง์า

น
หง

สไ์
ทย

ออ
นไ

ลน
์

กล
อ่ง

ทร
งล

ิÊนช
กั 

(ฝ
า+

ตวั
) H

T2

ลอ
น:

 1
27

 x
 9

7 
x 

40

1
5

1
5

1
3

1
4

2
1

3
1

4
3

9
9

3
6

2

G
D

B
4

00
L

ay
 2

39
2

72
4

1
2

7
4

0

97

3
2

3

293

เว
ลา

H
O

N
G

 T
H

A
I D

R
A

W
IN

G

PI
K

16
:4

3:2
3

1/
30

/2
02

1

   

สง
วน

ลิข
สิท

ธิ์ต
าม

กฎ
หม

าย
.

FM
-M

K-
17

 R
ev

.0
1 

เร
ิÉมใ

ช ้
řŞ

/ř
Ř/

ŞŘ
ฝ่า

ยอ
อก

แบ
บแ

ละ
พฒั

นา
สนิ

คา้
 เบ

อร
โ์ท

ร 
ŘŚ

-Ř
ŞŚ

-Ŝ
ŘŘ

Ř 
ต่อ

 ŝ
Řř

-ŝ
ŘŚ

 F
AX

.0
2-

06
2-

40
01

 E
-m

ai
l D

es
ig

n@
ho

ng
th

ai
.c

o.
th

0-
44

2-
27

27
-0

0

-
GD

B4
00


